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Per Viklund

Alf Hjalmarsson
Kerstin Andersson
Anders Naslund
Bengt Vikstrom
Kenth Walle Wallin

Klass A
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Hans Velander
Mattias Brannstrém
Johan Hagstrém
Ture Rodling

Einar Mattsson
Birgitta Malmgren
Tomas Johansson
Erik Hjalmarsson
Nils Berggren

den 25 maj 2023

Resultatlista

NT, Skonsberg

Nationell tAvling den 21 maj 2023
Spelplats: Skénsbergs SK Nifo Filt

Klubb

Sundsvalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Uppsala BGK

Sundsvalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK

Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Skoénsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK

S1

45
47
65
54
73
64

36
37
36
42
43
48
47
47
61

S2

52
48
48
53
57
72

34
36
42
38
36
33
38
52

37
48
52
60
55
59

33
32
32
40
43
41
41
49

134
143
165
167
185
195

103
105
110
120
122
122
126
148
61

Snitt

44,7
47,7
55,0
55,7
61,7
65,0

34,3
35,0
36,7
40,0
40,7
40,7
42,0
49,3
61,0
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